Type CFH Series
The CFH is a high quality range of
aluminium housed power resistors
offering environmental protection to
IP55, 6kV dielectric strength,
1.8kW power dissipation, and the
ability to absorb electrical pulses of
up to 24kJ.

Aluminium Housed Power Resistors
Type CFH Series
How to Order
CFH 750 A 680R J
Common Part
350 W
500 W
750 W
1100 W
Power Rating
A - 300mm
Flying Leads
B - 1000mm
Flying Leads
Termination Resistance Value
CFH - Aluminium
Housed Power
Resistor
0.1ohm (100mΩ)
R10
1 ohm (1000mΩ)
1R0
1K (1000Ω) 1K0
Tolerance
J – 5%
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  CFH350A4R7J